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1 TOTAL OTHER FINANCING USES 

2 TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 

3 

4 APPROVED AS TO ACCOUNTING FORM: 
OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 

5 AUDITOR-CONTROLLERfTREASURER-T AX COLLECTOR 

6 

7 

8 

9 

svC?~~ 
DEPUTY ' 

$300.419 

$300.419 

THE FOREGOING was passed and adopted by the following vote of the Board o 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Supervisors of the County of Fresno this 26th 

to wit: 

day Of Sept·smber 

AYES: Supervisors Borgeas, Magsig, Mendes, Pacheco, Quintero 

NOES: None 

COUNTY OF FRESNO 

BY: fl~,l_ 
BRIAN PACHECO, CHAIRMAN 
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

2 

2017, 




